
 

SN Series 
            Stack & Nest Trays 

 
  SN-8         SN-5  SN-2  

 

 
   SN-1218-6 
 
 

Outside 
Length

Outside 
Width

Outside 
Height

Interior 
Length

Interior  
Width 

Interior 
Height

Weight

Inches 32 1/4 16 1/4 2 3/8 29 3/4 13 3/4 1 3/4 3.8 Lbs

mm 819 413 60 756 349 44 1.7 Kg

Inches 31 1/4 15 1/4 4 1/4 29 13 3 1/2 3.8 Lbs

mm 794 387 108 737 330 89 1.7 Kg

Inches 31 1/4 15 1/4 5 7/8 29 1/8 13 1/8 5 3.8 Lbs

mm 794 387 149 740 333 127 1.7 Kg

Inches 29 17 8 1/2 24 3/4 14 8 5.2 Lbs

mm 737 432 216 629 356 203 2.4 Kg

Inches 17 7/8 9 7/8 4 7/8 16 3/4 8 5/8 4 1/4 1.4 Lbs

mm 454 251 124 425 219 108 0.6 Kg

Inches 18 12 6 17 11 5 2.2 Lbs

mm 457 305 152 432 279 127 1.0 Kg

Interior

SN-3.5

SN-5

SN-8

SN-1218-6

SN-2

Exterior

SN-1018-4
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